Tyco reserves the right to change the content without notice  KTMNM-0003-EN-0511
Various seat types available
The OM-2 range of ball valves is available in:
• Soft Seat as standard
(E-Seat: PTFE / PFA copolymer)
• Gratite Seat
• Metal Seat
Each seat option will meet a wide range of

Full bore and reduced bore
Tyco reserves the right to change the content without notice                                              Page 8
KTM Model Coding System
1
EB11
2 3 4
62
5
5E
6
A15
7
SF
8
25
9
GG
Valve
Code
Sub
Code
Special
Feature
Body
Code
Trim
Code
Flange
Code
Connection
Code
Size
Code
Option
Code
Valve
Code
EB11
EB12
Class Description
ASME JIS
150 10K Full bore, Floating type 15mm to 200mm
300 20K Full bore, Floating type 15mm to 200mm
1
Sub Code
Blank
M
G
Description
Soft Seat
Metal Seat only
Gratite Seat only
2
Special
Features
Blank
E
Description
No Special Feature
Extension onnect
3
Body Code
31
32
62
Material
JIS ASTM
SCS13A (304) CF8 (304)
SCS14A (316) CF8M (316)
SCPH2 WCB
4
Trim Code